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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 41 - 44Roseland Bowl
USBC Certification:

President: Sue Hinchliffe is on Lane 44 (585)924-2396
Secretary/Treasurer: Noreta Bailey is on Lane 42 (585)924-2520

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 42 2 Split Ends 60 36 402 109 18470 14330 486 1324 596 1708
2 41 1 Hot Rollers 56 40 336 162 18280 12127 395 1097 564 1586
3 43 3 Country Care Landscape 40 56 350 151 16206 11892 473 1223 586 1617
4 44 4 The Stylists 30 66 365 138 16890 12339 511 1316 648 1727

Lane Assignments
41-42 43-44

Today   1-  2   3-  4
Next Week   3-  1   4-  2

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 511 The Stylists 486 Split Ends 473 Country Care Landscape
Scratch Series 1324 Split Ends 1316 The Stylists 1223 Country Care Landscape

Handicap Game 648 The Stylists 596 Split Ends 586 Country Care Landscape
Handicap Series 1727 The Stylists 1708 Split Ends 1617 Country Care Landscape

Scratch Game 196 Diana Webb 177 Lori Wyman 167 Noreta Bailey
Scratch Series 506 Susan Turk 476 Cheryl Fleig 406 Shelley Bishop

Handicap Game 233 Susan Turk 217 Lori Wyman 213 Noreta Bailey
Handicap Series 600 Diana Webb 590 Cheryl Fleig 584 Barb Walton

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 66 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Hot Rollers  Lane 41  HDCP=162
Susan Turk 139 32 5020 36 192 506 233 617 149 153 131 433 529
Barb Walton 102 62 3392 33 141 374 211 584 105 117 116 338 527
Etta Flynn 95 68 3148 33 126 326 195 532 111 111 104 326 530
Janet Bardeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - Split Ends  Lane 42  HDCP=109
Shelley Bishop 122 46 3673 30 151 406 198 553 151 147 108 406 547
Diana Webb 152 22 5038 33 196 517 220 600 159 139 148 446 509
Noreta Bailey 128 41 4611 36 167 433 213 577 167 119 136 422 551
3 - Country Care Landscape  Lane 43  HDCP=151
Lori Wyman 137 34 4117 30 177 459 217 573 0 0
Eileen Cologgi 101 63 2140 21 135 319 200 514 107 127 80 314 503
Karen Vanbortel 112 54 2710 24 141 367 195 519 a102 a102 a102 306 468
4 - The Stylists  Lane 44  HDCP=138
Sue Hinchliffe 119 48 2148 18 145 402 209 577 a109 a109 a109 327 471
Cheryl Fleig 134 36 4449 33 175 476 213 590 175 150 151 476 590
Norma Marthage 112 54 338 3 118 338 172 500 0 0
Joanne Glod 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Samantha Armison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missy Button 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marcy Crandall 154 20 927 6 170 466 191 529 0 0
Bev Fires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Heubusch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pat Larson 139 32 3774 27 221 501 261 621 134 155 139 428 524
Danyl Walker 89 72 1076 12 113 286 188 511 73 93 85 251 464
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Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 477 Split Ends 418 The Stylists 381 Hot Rollers
Scratch Series 1274 Split Ends 1231 The Stylists 1097 Hot Rollers

Handicap Game 588 Split Ends 544 Hot Rollers 536 The Stylists
Handicap Series 1607 Split Ends 1586 Hot Rollers 1585 The Stylists

Scratch Game 175 Cheryl Fleig 167 Noreta Bailey 127 Eileen Cologgi 111 Etta Flynn
Scratch Series 446 Diana Webb 433 Susan Turk 406 Shelley Bishop 338 Barb Walton

Handicap Game 213 Cheryl Fleig 198 Shelley Bishop 190 Eileen Cologgi 180 Diana Webb
Handicap Series 551 Noreta Bailey 530 Etta Flynn 529 Susan Turk 527 Barb Walton
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Average List of All Members of This League

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marcy Crandall 927 6 154 170 466 0
Diana Webb 5038 33 152 196 517 159 139 148 446
Pat Larson 3774 27 139 221 501 134 155 139 428
Susan Turk 5020 36 139 192 506 149 153 131 433
Lori Wyman 4117 30 137 177 459 0
Cheryl Fleig 4449 33 134 175 476 175 150 151 476
Noreta Bailey 4611 36 128 167 433 167 119 136 422
Shelley Bishop 3673 30 122 151 406 151 147 108 406
Sue Hinchliffe 2148 18 119 145 402 a109 a109 a109 327
Karen Vanbortel 2710 24 112 141 367 a102 a102 a102 306
Norma Marthage 338 3 112 118 338 0
Barb Walton 3392 33 102 141 374 105 117 116 338
Eileen Cologgi 2140 21 101 135 319 107 127 80 314
Etta Flynn 3148 33 95 126 326 111 111 104 326
Danyl Walker 1076 12 89 113 286 73 93 85 251
Samantha Armison 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joanne Glod 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missy Button 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bev Fires 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Heubusch 0 0 0 0 0 0
Janet Bardeen 0 0 0 0 0 0
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